

Harding University Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

2-12-1970

From: Charlie Shedd

Charlie Shedd

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

Recommended Citation

Shedd, C. (1970). From: Charlie Shedd. Retrieved from https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/2362

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.



CHRISTIAN WRITERS COUNCIL

A PROGRAM FOR DISCOVERY OF CHRISTIAN WRITERS - SUPPORTED BY LILLY ENDOWMENT, INC. THROUGH THE BOARD OF CREATIVE CHRISTIAN MINISTRIES

CHARLIE W. SHEDD DIRECTOR

February 12, 1970

John Allen Chalk 809 Byrd Drive Abilene, Texas 79601

1970 Leb - call forth Ala called with Ala and due of Highland Ala and due of Highland try to our Lon: 1 approve

Dear friend,

Your application for entry to our Louisville Christian Writers Seminar has been approved. We will look forward to having you with us.

You may send your ten dollar (\$10.00) registration to Christian Writers Council at the address below. Τt is due within one week. Those coming from outside the Seminary family should contact Findley Edge; Southern Baptist Theological Seminary; 2825 Lexington Road; Louisville, Kentucky 40206.

If for any reason you cannot come, please notify us immediately by phone: 912/635-2534.

Looking forward to having you with us and with best wishes for a fine career in writing-----

Sincerely.

Charlie Shedd

CWS/fb

P.S. NOTE! NOTE! NOTE! Dates on flyer are correct: March 19-21, but days are wrong. Time will be Thursday noon until Saturday noon!

4/rate note 2-18-70 (2 days called - no animer)

JEKYLL ISLAND, GEORGIA 31520